

MC 174 of 23

Order dt: 19-10-2023

Today is fixed for Hearing the intrim petition & filing W/O by O.P.
Petitioner and one Op is present.

O.P files W/O and Affidavit of assets and liabilities.which is accepted and kept with the case
record.

To 19-01-24 for Hearing the intrim petition .