

MC 174 of 2023

Order dated : 28.07.2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Petitioner petitions for time. Prayer is allowed.

OP files a hazira.

To 08.12.2025 for Evidence.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah